



SP TECHPIONEER PVT. LTD.

PURCHASE ORDER

Plot No. 97, Sector 7, PCNTDA, Bhosari, Pune – 411026

To:
nitin kambale

From:
SP TECHPIONEER PVT.LTD.
PLOT NO. 97, SECT 7, PCNTDA,
Bhosari, Pune - 411 026.

PO No 12345678
Date 12/01/2026

Supplier Code -
Quotation Ref no - 12345678

| Sr no | Description | Qty | Rate | Amount |
|-------|--|--------|-----------|-----------|
| 1 | COOLING RAIL SUPPORT PLATE (| 16.000 | 236.43 | 3,782.92 |
| 2 | COOLING RAIL SUPPORT PLATE (| 8.000 | 248.40 | 1,987.19 |
| 3 | SPACER FOR AIR COLLECTOR 40 RUBIN (0425@ | 8.000 | 392.56 | 3,140.46 |
| 4 | 1/2N CLAMP UNIT PINION HOLDING BLOCK | 1.000 | 3,783.96 | 3,783.96 |
| 5 | CENTER HEATER STAND COVER TOP SIDE | 1.000 | 913.85 | 913.85 |
| 6 | SPRING FOR CLAMP UNIT FOR 1/4N | 16.000 | 750.00 | 12,000.00 |
| 7 | CYLINDER EXTENSION FOR SLIDING PLATE | 8.000 | 927.88 | 7,423.02 |
| 8 | TIE BAR LOCKING | 8.000 | 4,251.56 | 34,012.51 |
| 9 | EJECTOR JAW HOLDING PLATE | 24.000 | 104.32 | 2,503.62 |
| 10 | SPACER FOR NORGREN VALVE MTG.BRACKET | 4.000 | 235.26 | 941.05 |
| 11 | BLOW PIN BUSH SR 1/2 | 4.000 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 12 | BOLT FOR LOADER TIE BAR | 14.000 | 183.68 | 2,571.56 |
| 13 | LOADER GRIPPER HOLDING PLATE FOR 1-4GRE@ | 7.000 | 7,843.87 | 54,907.12 |
| 14 | BLOW PIN BUSH | 8.000 | 3,094.77 | 24,758.18 |
| 15 | TIE-BAR LOCKING PLATE | 4.000 | 5,257.66 | 21,030.65 |
| 16 | INDEX 1聽 SUPPORT PLATE | 4.000 | 477.00 | 1,908.00 |
| 17 | PREFORM SCALE SUPPORT PLATE | 4.000 | 7,745.47 | 30,981.88 |
| 18 | TENSIONER BEARING SHAFT FOR BOTTLE | 2.000 | 641.73 | 1,283.46 |
| 19 | TENSIONER BEARING SHAFT - 75H | 6.000 | 702.16 | 4,212.99 |
| 20 | BOTTLE EJECTOR CYLINDER MTG. PLATE | 1.000 | 1,162.26 | 1,162.26 |
| 21 | SUPPORT BEARING MTG. PLATE | 16.000 | 2,656.93 | 42,510.94 |
| 22 | CAM BASE PLATE MOUNTING BEAM | 1.000 | 16,562.50 | 16,562.50 |
| 23 | BRACKET FOR PHOTOCELL & REFLECTOR | 1.000 | 1,249.00 | 1,249.00 |
| 24 | C CHANNEL 1 | 2.000 | 250.00 | 500.00 |
| 25 | U - BRACKET FOR SPINDLE GUIDE SYSTEM | 10.000 | 8,071.83 | 80,718.31 |
| 26 | SPINDLE ROLLER GUIDE SUPPORT FOR IDLER @ | 1.000 | 4,000.00 | 4,000.00 |

| Sr no | Description | Qty | Rate | Amount |
|-------|--|--------|-----------|-----------|
| 27 | GUIDE ROD | 5.000 | 1,082.36 | 5,411.82 |
| 28 | SENSOR BASE MOUTING PLATE | 3.000 | 1,360.90 | 4,082.70 |
| 29 | BRACKET FOR SPINDLE GUIDE SYSTEM | 4.000 | 5,770.47 | 23,081.87 |
| 30 | STUD FOR ADJUSTABLE TAKEOFF SUPPORT | 8.000 | 356.70 | 2,853.64 |
| 31 | PLATE FOR VERTICAL 90MM PITCH | 1.000 | 3,929.13 | 3,929.13 |
| 32 | STOPPER NYLONE FOR SHUTTLE | 2.000 | 283.41 | 566.82 |
| 33 | MOUNTING LOWER PLATE FOR EXTRUSION MOUNT | 4.000 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 34 | PLATE FOR WEDGE CLAMP | 64.000 | 514.28 | 32,913.92 |
| 35 | BASE PLATE FOR LOADER | 7.000 | 6,072.56 | 42,507.92 |
| 36 | BLOCK FOR SYF BEARING LOADER | 7.000 | 932.60 | 6,528.21 |
| 37 | BLOCK FOR SYF BEARING GEAR SIDE | 7.000 | 1,340.92 | 9,386.47 |
| 38 | PLATE FOR LOADER MTG. | 14.000 | 1,345.62 | 18,838.68 |
| 39 | BOLT FOR STOPER LONG 140MM | 7.000 | 468.35 | 3,278.42 |
| 40 | BLOCK FOR COUNTER WIEGHT LOADER | 7.000 | 1,184.01 | 8,288.09 |
| 41 | SHIM FOR 1MM LOADER | 60.000 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 42 | SUPPORT TWISTER SPINDLE ROLLER GUIDE | 2.000 | 4,000.00 | 8,000.00 |
| 43 | BRACKET L FOR PREFORM PRESSING | 2.000 | 788.69 | 1,577.38 |
| 44 | ASSEMBLY GATE UNIT MOUTING SUPPORT | 1.000 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 45 | PITCH 180MM VERTICAL PLATE | 1.000 | 3,918.09 | 3,918.09 |
| 46 | BLOCK FOR W MTG BKT 2 | 1.000 | 890.81 | 890.81 |
| 47 | BLOCK FOR W MTG BKT 1 | 1.000 | 1,067.11 | 1,067.11 |
| 48 | BLOW PIN 2 | 16.000 | 855.00 | 13,680.00 |
| 49 | PLATE MESH FOR FESTO VENTURI BOX | 1.000 | 570.12 | 570.12 |
| 50 | SPACER FOR FESTO VENTURI BOX | 2.000 | 100.00 | 200.00 |
| 51 | BOX CASING FOR FESTO VENTURI | 1.000 | 20,416.95 | 20,416.95 |
| 52 | BOX CASING LID FOR FESTO VENTURI | 1.000 | 1,302.71 | 1,302.71 |
| 53 | COOLING WATER LINE L BKT | 1.000 | 564.11 | 564.11 |
| 54 | BRACKET LIMIT SWITCH | 1.000 | 394.43 | 394.43 |
| 55 | SUPPORT NON OVEN SIDE | 2.000 | 443.81 | 887.62 |
| 56 | VALVE MOUNTING PLATE MFH-1/4 | 1.000 | 534.64 | 534.64 |
| 57 | VALVE MOUNTING PLATE MFH-1/4 -2VALVE | 2.000 | 386.35 | 772.70 |
| 58 | SHAFT PIN ENCODER | 2.000 | 507.59 | 1,015.17 |
| 59 | COUPLING ENCODER PIN | 2.000 | 423.41 | 846.82 |
| 60 | ENCODER SPACER ROD | 6.000 | 276.40 | 1,658.42 |
| 61 | BRACKET FOR MOUNTING LR 1/4 D MINI | 8.000 | 442.71 | 3,541.65 |

| Sr no | Description | Qty | Rate | Amount |
|-------|--|--------|-----------|-----------|
| 62 | WHISKER SWITCH MTG.PLATE FOR 1_4N INDEX. | 4.000 | 347.53 | 1,390.13 |
| 63 | PLATE ON BOTTLE DETECT LIMIT SWITCH | 1.000 | 106.18 | 106.18 |
| 64 | BRACKET FOR MTG FRL ON FRAME | 2.000 | 437.98 | 875.96 |
| 65 | BRACKET FOR FRL MTG 2 | 2.000 | 226.49 | 452.99 |
| 66 | ADAPTER FOR SMC ZHV-10 VENTURI | 6.000 | 274.33 | 1,645.97 |
| 67 | SHAFT ASSEMBLY FOR DRVS | 6.000 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 68 | BLOCK HEATER MTG. BOTTOM | 2.000 | 1,116.27 | 2,232.54 |
| 69 | BLOCK HEATER MTG. BOTTOM CENTER | 4.000 | 1,502.66 | 6,010.64 |
| 70 | BRACKET | 8.000 | 174.93 | 1,399.44 |
| 71 | BRACKET | 8.000 | 231.13 | 1,849.02 |
| 72 | BLOCK HEATER MTG. BOTTOM LEFT | 2.000 | 1,116.27 | 2,232.54 |
| 73 | CLAMPING BKT FOR SICA CABLE TRAY | 24.000 | 207.42 | 4,978.04 |
| 74 | QUARTZ BAR MOUNTING CLAMP | 24.000 | 165.19 | 3,964.64 |
| 75 | SHIM FOR STOPPER BLOCK 0.4 MM | 88.000 | 101.64 | 8,944.19 |
| 76 | SHIM FOR STOPPER BLOCK 0.2 MM | 36.000 | 101.64 | 3,658.99 |
| 77 | HOT NECK COLLER GUIDE | 1.000 | 6,664.13 | 6,664.13 |
| 78 | BOTTLE OUTFEED NECK GUIDE PLATE_V25 | 1.000 | 19,629.00 | 19,629.00 |
| 79 | PLATE FRONT COVER CENTRE FOR PILLAR | 4.000 | 1,284.41 | 5,137.65 |
| 80 | CLAMP FOR 6MM PIPE | 18.000 | 65.52 | 1,179.29 |
| 81 | HOPPER CAP COLLECTING | 3.000 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 82 | TUBE OD 6MM, LG 5M | 3.000 | 1,991.25 | 5,973.75 |
| 83 | NECK GUIDE COLLAR SUPPORT | 2.000 | 1,121.70 | 2,243.40 |
| 84 | NECK GUIDE COLLAR SUPPORT-S.S | 2.000 | 2,897.75 | 5,795.50 |
| 85 | RING FOR HOT PREFORM TOP HOLDING-S.S | 8.000 | 4,878.00 | 39,024.00 |
| 86 | RESTING PAD FOR FLAT BOTTLES-SR 5/2N | 1.000 | 1,683.50 | 1,683.50 |
| 87 | ROD | 2.000 | 607.76 | 1,215.52 |
| 88 | PLATE FOR CYLINDER MTG SHUTTLE | 6.000 | 696.74 | 4,180.46 |
| 89 | STOPPER NYLON SHUTTLE 27.5MM | 6.000 | 297.02 | 1,782.12 |
| 90 | STOPPER SHUTTLE 19MM | 6.000 | 297.02 | 1,782.12 |
| 91 | MOUNTING PLATE FOR W BRACKET GATE 1 | 6.000 | 920.00 | 5,520.00 |
| 92 | MOUNTING PLATE FOR AUTO LUBRICATION | 5.000 | 1,257.80 | 6,288.98 |
| 93 | BASE PLATE FOR ELECTRICAL INDEXING | 2.000 | 7,358.00 | 14,716.00 |
| 94 | INDEX 1 UNIT MTG. SIDE PLATE | 4.000 | 1,126.00 | 4,504.00 |
| 95 | TIE-BAR HOLDING BLOCK | 8.000 | 407.00 | 3,256.00 |
| 96 | PUSHER CLAPPER INDEX 1 | 2.000 | 2,043.85 | 4,087.70 |

| Sr no | Description | Qty | Rate | Amount |
|-------|-----------------------------------|-------|----------|----------|
| 97 | PUSHER NYLON HOLDER | 2.000 | 476.00 | 952.00 |
| 98 | PIPE T JOIN FOR HYDRA | 1.000 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 99 | STRETCHING ROD GUIDE BUDH-SR_5/2 | 2.000 | 807.44 | 1,614.88 |
| 100 | SEAL UNIT-3(12.7 STRETCH ROD)-5/2 | 2.000 | 850.27 | 1,700.53 |
| 101 | SEAL UNIT-2(12.7 STRETCH ROD)-5/2 | 2.000 | 1,047.21 | 2,094.42 |
| 102 | CYLINDRICAL BUSH (20X25)-SR 5/2 | 2.000 | 285.20 | 570.39 |
| 103 | BUSH (SPIDER)_12.7_SR 5/2 | 2.000 | 846.66 | 1,693.31 |

| | |
|-------------|-----------------|
| Grand total | 2,128.00 |
| Total | 2,128.00 |

Payment :-

50% Advance Without taxes
50% after delivery with taxes

Delivery : —

Tax : GST 18%

Transport - inclusive

Acknowledgement should be sent (within 7 working days) upon receipt of this order { which is governed by our terms conditions.}

Penalty on Short Supply - 3 times the cost of short quantity, as compared to quantity mentioned in supplier invoice.

Vendor shall be responsible to verify the correctness of HSN/SAC code mentioned in the Purchase Order and relevant applicable GST tax rate.

All the material of this order should be supplied within the time specified therein,otherwise the supplier is liable to pay a penalty to the Company of an amount equivalent to 1% of the PO value for every seven days of such delay.

This Purchase Order will supersede all the earlier Purchase Order issued for same Item. Supplier is liable to pay a penalty to the Company of an amount equivalent to 1% of the PO value for every seven days of such delay

Prepared By

Checked By

Authorized Signatory

This is a system generated document